= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

W’ P/36441

l’ 63U-346
1/P-
P372
"‘ 4-943
.-_, 1189-P3
Dee 331443
' 3F/453-
-if—'.li 6
| ® 5723
‘_‘ 7390/2-2
. U51225
-, 4-560
6/620-
u9
ﬁ 1228-55
L_I° 4p-9352
44-056

SIZING TARA (EX7)11C
b g Kayf Tara - As Was

ISHYABOI (IRE) 16
b g Wareed - She's Our Luck

BOBBLE EMERALD (IRE) 33

ch g Rudimentary - Aunt Emeralds

ONBOARD 31
gr g Dalakhani - Emplane

SILVER QUAY (IRE) 37 D
gr g Dark Angel - She Runs

OURMULLION 22 c

b g Mullionmileanhour - Queen Ranavola

TEMPLIER (IRE) 20

b g Mastercraftsman - Tigertail

UNSUSPECTED GIRL (IRE) 10
b m Rip Van Winkle - Sweet Sioux

SEARCHING (IRE) 20 (8F)

ro g Mastercraftsman - Miracolia

PATSIO (IRE) 16

b g Moscow Society - Supreme Favour

BLACK NOAH 20
br g Big Bad Bob - Frequently

POKARI (FR) 20 C

ch g Bonbon Rose - Pokara

ROCKET RONNIE (IRE) 20 CD
b g Antonius Pius - Ctesiphon

SHANKSFORAMILLION 10 BF
b g Needle Gun - Cool Connie

COOL ARTIST (IRE) 22

b m Vocalised - Langfuhrina

(R4) 15:35 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 2f 110y
A J Electrical Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

612 -2t
712-0
1111-

12tp

411-11t

711-11

511-11bt

611-6

6 11 - 5t

711-5p

1111 - 5bt

411-3h

711-1

911-1p

1010-5

6 10 - 2t1p

Harry Kimber (10)
C L Tizzard

Adam Wedge
Christian Williams

L P Aspell
M Keighley

Mr Kieren Buckley
(7)
N J Hawke

Bryony Frost
J D Frost

David Noonan
D Pipe

James Bowen
Mrs K J Stephens

Shane Quinlan (5)
J M Bradley

R Johnson
Grace Hatrris

C Brace (5)
D Brace

A P Cawley
Johnny Farrelly

G Sheehan
A E Jones

Richard Patrick (3)
A A Wintle

Mr B R Jones (7)
Mrs D A Hamer

S Bowen
N J Hawke

107

105

105

104

104

99

98

98

98

97

94

94

84

81



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: SIZING TARA scored easily here 11 days ago and is fancied to follow up under a
7Ib penalty for Colin Tizzard. The six-year-old travelled strongly there, shaping as though he would
improve again next time, and can prove too good for Ourmullion, who is consistent and should give the
form of this race a solid outlook. Searching was second when last seen in this sphere at this venue and
has Richard Johnson on board this time.

Top Tip: SIZING TARA (1)

Watch out for: OURMULLION (6)
:-1t (1) races

Ciowonload en the

| MFHCES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2019 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




