

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:35 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 2f 110y

A J Electrical Handicap Hurdle (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	M	P/36441	SIZING TARA (EX7) 11 C b g Kayf Tara - As Was	6 12 - 2t	Harry Kimber (10) C L Tizzard	109
2		63U-346	ISHYABOI (IRE) 16 b g Wareed - She's Our Luck	7 12 - 0	Adam Wedge Christian Williams	107
3	*	1/P- P372	BOBBLE EMERALD (IRE) 33 ch g Rudimentary - Aunt Emeralds	11 11 - 12tp	L P Aspell M Keighley	105
4		4-943	ONBOARD 31 gr g Dalakhani - Emplane	4 11 - 11t	Mr Kieren Buckley (7) N J Hawke	105
5		1189-P3	SILVER QUAY (IRE) 37 D gr g Dark Angel - She Runs	7 11 - 11	Bryony Frost J D Frost	104
6	**	331443	OURMULLION 22 C b g Mullionmileanhour - Queen Ranavola	5 11 - 11bt	David Noonan D Pipe	104
7		3F/453- 6	TEMPLIER (IRE) 20 b g Mastercraftsman - Tigertail	6 11 - 6	James Bowen Mrs K J Stephens	99
8		5723	UNSUSPECTED GIRL (IRE) 10 b m Rip Van Winkle - Sweet Sioux	6 11 - 5t	Shane Quinlan (5) J M Bradley	98
9		7390/2-2	SEARCHING (IRE) 20 (8F) ro g Mastercraftsman - Miracolia	7 11 - 5p	R Johnson Grace Harris	98
10	X	U51225	PATSIO (IRE) 16 b g Moscow Society - Supreme Favour	11 11 - 5bt	C Brace (5) D Brace	98
11		4-560	BLACK NOAH 20 br g Big Bad Bob - Frequently	4 11 - 3h	A P Cawley Johnny Farrelly	97
12		6/620- U9	POKARI (FR) 20 C ch g Bonbon Rose - Pokara	7 11 - 1	G Sheehan A E Jones	94
13		1228-55	ROCKET RONNIE (IRE) 20 CD b g Antonius Pius - Ctesiphon	9 11 - 1p	Richard Patrick (3) A A Wintle	94
14		4P-9352	SHANKSFORAMILLION 10 BF b g Needle Gun - Cool Connie	10 10 - 5	Mr B R Jones (7) Mrs D A Hamer	84
15		44-056	COOL ARTIST (IRE) 22 b m Vocalised - Langfuhrina	6 10 - 2t1p	S Bowen N J Hawke	81

ATR VERDICT: SIZING TARA scored easily here 11 days ago and is fancied to follow up under a 7lb penalty for Colin Tizzard. The six-year-old travelled strongly there, shaping as though he would improve again next time, and can prove too good for Ourmullion, who is consistent and should give the form of this race a solid outlook. Searching was second when last seen in this sphere at this venue and has Richard Johnson on board this time.

Top Tip: SIZING TARA (1)

Watch out for: OURMULLION (6)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



